

PS-INV215042 April 29, 2024

Billing Address Due Date

Owners Association of Bradford Park, Inc. May 14, 2024

c/o Goodwin & Company 11950 Jollyville Rd. Austin, TX 78759

Matter No.

Owners Association of 4726-00001
Bradford: Corporate

Date		Description	Fee
3/29/2024	CFB	Receive, review, and respond to email from Association regarding	75.00
		delinquent accounts.	
		Total Fees	\$75.00
Expenses			
		Invoice Total	\$75.00

Payment Information:

Pay via ACH to account Roberts Markel Weinberg Butler Hailey PC Operating Account

Account Number: 130041203 Routing Number: 114000093

Pay via credit card at https://client.rmwbh.com

Mail checks payable to RMWBH to PO Box 650998 - Department 1132, Dallas, TX 75265-0998

*We impose a surcharge on the transaction amount on all credit card products, which is not greater than our cost of acceptance.

Please direct all billing inquiries to billing@rmwbh.com or (713) 840-1666.



PS-INV228704 July 31, 2024

Billing Address Due Date

Owners Association of Bradford Park, Inc.

August 15, 2024

c/o Goodwin & Company 11950 Jollyville Rd. Austin, TX 78759

Matter No.

Owners Association of 4726-00001
Bradford: Corporate

Date		Description	Fee
6/17/2024	CFB	Receive, review, and respond to emails from Association regarding parking issues.	187.50
		Total Fees	\$187.50
Expenses			

Invoice Total \$187.50

Payment Information:

Pay via ACH to account Roberts Markel Weinberg Butler Hailey PC Operating Account

Account Number: 130041203 Routing Number: 114000093

Pay via credit card at https://client.rmwbh.com

Mail checks payable to RMWBH to PO Box 650998 - Department 1132, Dallas, TX 75265-0998

*We impose a surcharge on the transaction amount on all credit card products, which is not greater than our cost of acceptance.

Please direct all billing inquiries to billing@rmwbh.com or (713) 840-1666.